AFFILIATED BUSINESS ARRANGEMENT DISCLOSURE STATEMENT NOTICE (Spark Title, LLC)

Date: 11 / 29 / 2021		
To: Rey Delgado		From: ListingSpark, LLC.
To: Patricia Delgado		
Property: 13362 Joliet Street		
SPARK TITLE, LLC ("Spark Ti	ce that ListingSpark , LLC (ListingSpatle"). Specifically, Spark Title is wholl tionship, this referral may provide Listingship.	y owned by a ListingSpark affiliated
NOT required to use the listed pro THERE ARE FREQUENTLY O	timated charge or range of charges for to the position of the provider (s) as a condition for [purchase, sale the purchase of	e, or refinance of] the subject property. IDERS AVAILABLE WITH SIMILAR
SPAR	K TITLE, LLC	ESTIMATED CHARGES OR
DESCRIPTION OF STANI	DARD SETTLEMENT SERVICES	RANGE OF CHARGES*
Settlement Fee		\$250.00 - \$475.00
Tax Certificate		\$35.00 – \$75.00 per tract researched
Courier/Messenger		\$25.00
Electronic Recording Fees		\$3 - \$6 per document
County Clerk Recording Fee		Minimum per county requirements of
		per document/per page
Owner's Title Insurance Polic	y Premium and Endorsements	Minimum Promulgated Rate
Loan Title Insurance Policy P	remium and Endorsements	Minimum Promulgated Rate
*Specific charges are dependent statement.	ent upon a variety of factors and will be	reflected on your estimated closing
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
above-described settlement ser including ListingSpark, may rec	form and understand that ListingSpark rvice(s) from Spark title, LLC and that eive a financial or other benefit as the chase products or services from a liliated Companies.	they and their affiliated companies, result of this referral.
SELLER(S):		2
Rey Delgado		ley Welgado
Printed Name	Signature	Itricia Delgado
	7	itricia Lelgado
Patricia Delgado		\mathcal{I}
Printed Name	Signature	
BUYER(S):		
Printed Name	Signature	
Printed Name	Signature	



TITLE AFFILIATED BUSINESS ARRANGEMENT 2018

FILE NAME AFFILIATED BUSINE...GEMENT NOTICE.pdf

DOCUMENT ID b453c94f184b106350eadd471d4951475cbe798c

AUDIT TRAIL DATE FORMAT MM / DD / YYYY

STATUS • Completed

This document was signed on app.listingspark.com

Document History

(0)	11 / 29 / 2021	Sent for signature to Rey Delgado (reydelgado09@gmail.com)
-----	----------------	--

SENT 21:51:50 UTC and Patricia Delgado (03pattys@gmail.com) from

youragent@listingspark.com

IP: 54.197.224.199

\odot	11 / 29 / 2021	Viewed by Rey Delgado (reydelgado09@gmail.com)
(0)	11/23/2021	viewed by itey beigado (reydeigadoos@giriaii.com)

VIEWED 22:03:29 UTC IP: 47.221.88.238

l-	11 / 29 / 2021	Signed by Rey Delgado (reydelgado09@gmail.com)
	11/20/2021	orgined by ricy bergado (reydergadooo@gmaii.com)

SIGNED 22:04:42 UTC IP: 47.221.88.238

0) 11 / 29 / 2021	Viewed by Patricia Delgado (03pattys@gmail.com)

VIEWED 22:27:16 UTC IP: 47.221.88.238

l	11 / 29 / 2021	Signed by Patricia Delgado (03pattys@gmail.com)
	11/23/2021	olghed by Fathcia Delgado (ospattys@gmail.com)

SIGNED 22:28:10 UTC IP: 47.221.88.238

The document has been completed.	(V)	11 / 29 / 2021	The document has been completed.
----------------------------------	-----	----------------	----------------------------------

COMPLETED 22:28:10 UTC